
Cutting  

Ladies Cut & Finish

Ladies Wet Cut                              

Ladies Restyle                               

Ladies Deluxe Cut & Finish              

 £44.00 £48.50 £54.50

 £33.00 £38.00 £42.00

   £44.00 £51.50 £59.50

    £50.00 £54.50 £60.50
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6 to 10 Years

10 to 15 Years

           

£19.50

£23.50

 

 

Children's Cutting

Styling
Blow Dry(Normal)

Blow-dry (Long or Thick)

Hair up

Hair curling on dry hair (Normal)

Hair curling on dry hair (Thick or Long)

           

£29.00

£36.00

£48.00

£28.00

£36.00

 

 

 
Hi Lights

T - Section

Short Hair/Partial

1/2 Head

Full Head

Full Head Colouring

Full Head

Re - Touch

Quasi (Colour Touch)

Semi (Colour Fresh)         

Colour

£62.00

£57.00

£68.00

£70.00

 

£64.00

£58.00

£55.00

£24.50

 
Fashion Colouring

Balayage (Price on quotation)

Colour Correction

Colour Correction

Hair Lightening 

Pre-lightener & Toner

Toning

Toner

Glossing

      

£120.00

 

On Quotation

 

£79.00

 

£28.00

£25.00

 

 

Hair Treatments

Express Mask

Deluxe Emulsion

Keratin Super Deluxe Treatment

£6.00

£10.00

£15.00

 

Hair Care

Price List


