## Price List

Frice List		d st
		Stylis birecto
	Stylist	Senior Stylist Style Director
Cutting	0)	S (S
Ladies Cut & Finish	£44.00 £4	18.50 £54.50
Ladies Wet Cut	£33.00 £3	8.00 £42.00
Ladies Restyle	£44.00 £!	51.50 £59.50
Ladies Deluxe Cut & Finish	£50.00 £5	4.50 £60.50
Children's Cutting		
6 to 10 Years		£19.50
10 to 15 Years		£23.50
Styling		
Blow Dry(Normal)		£29.00
Blow-dry (Long or Thick)		£36.00
Hair up		£48.00
Hair curling on dry hair (Normal)		£28.00
Hair curling on dry hair (Thick or Long)		£36.00
Colour		
Hi Lights		
T - Section		£62.00
Short Hair/Partial		£57.00
1/2 Head		£68.00
Full Head		£70.00
Full Head Colouring		
Full Head		£64.00
Re - Touch		£58.00
Quasi (Colour Touch)		£55.00
Semi (Colour Fresh)		£24.50
Fashion Colouring		
Balavage (Price on quotation)		£120.00
Colour Correction		
Colour Correction	0	n Quotation
Hair Lightening		
Pre-lightener & Toner		£79.00
Toning		
Toner		£28.00
Glossing		£25.00
Hair Care		
Hair Treatments		

Hair Treatments	
Express Mask	£6.00
Deluxe Emulsion	£10.00
Keratin Super Deluxe Treatment	£15.00